KYTNEAAO AMOIOEAZ 2013

03/11/2013

N.O.AM. N.C.AM.
QPA EKKINHZHZ : 11:00

TIME LIMIT CONTROL RACE : 01 GPH*2*21 Category : ORC CLUB
BN T S TS S TS =X

GRE2004 ORCCLUB 1 TOMAHAWK PANAGIOTIS SKARMEAS NOTK FIRST 45F5 606.5 07:04:33
2 | GRE1340 ORC CLUB 1 FILIRA SPYROS POULOS IOP DEI Grand Soleil 37 661.2 07:42:50
3 | GRE420 ORCCLUB 1 ORION ALEXANDROS GLYKAS NAOB SUN FIzZz 663.6 07:44:31
4 | GRE1222 ORC CLUB 1 ARIALE GEORGIOS KARVOUNIS NAOEF ELAN 340 671.4 07:49:59
5 |GRE1301 ORCCLUB 1 ANEMOS PANAGIOTIS PLESSAS NOEF DUFOUR 36 Classic 674.0 07:51:48
6 |GRE1343 ORC CLUB 1 MARY LOU ELENI GTANNADAKI HORC ELAN 333 692.7 08:04:53
7 | GRE3141 ORCCLUB 1 FISKARDO PANTELIS KARATZAS I0P OCEANIS 423 693.7 08:05:35
8 | GRE1122 ORC CLUB 1 KATERINA PANAGIOTIS TRANTALIS SEANATK APOLLO 12 694.1 08:05:52
9 | GRE1351 ORC CLUB 1 BLUESCAPE NIKOS SIMBOURAS IOP DEI OCEANIS 361 Clipp 694.6 08:06:13
10 | GRE1261 ORC CLUB 1 EFPLIA VASILIS NIKIFOROS NOAM BAVARIA 46 HOLIDA 709.1 08:16:22
11 | GRE49518 ORCCLUB 1 GALAZIOS ANEMOS GEORGIOS KERASIOTIS SEANATK FEELING 920 711.7 08:18:11
12 | GRE1171 ORC CLUB 1 KOURSAROQOS NIKOS STEFANIS NAOEF SUN ODYSSEY 42.1 720.6 08:24:25
13 | GRE30 ORCCLUB 1 HIMAIRA LILIAN PLOUMIDAKI NOTK DUFOUR 30 CLASSIC 729.5 08:30:39
14 | GRE1404 ORC CLUB 1 METHI GEORGIOS STATHAKIS NO RAFINAS "ALKYON" SUN ODYSSEY 36 730.1 08:31:04
15 | GRE1636 ORCCLUB 1 YULI III DIMITRIOS LEKKAS NAOBB OCEANIS 393 731.3 08:31:55
16 | GRE49583 ORC CLUB 1 ATHINA VASILIS TRIANTAFYLLIS SEANATK JUPITER 30 732.0 08:32:24
17 | GRE1031 ORC CLUB 2 ANEMOS SPIRIDON DIMOKAS NOTK O'DAY 37 745.2 08:41:38
18 | GRE1516 ORC CLUB 2 KALLIPYGOS MANOLIS LASKARIDIS NOAM ATLANTIC 31 750.5 08:45:21
19 | GRE1352 ORC CLUB 2 SEFI VIII NIKOLAOS MAZIS NO AMFITHEAS BAVARIA 31 751.4 08:45:59
20 | GRE1077 ORC CLUB 2 MARSO DIMITRIOS LAMBRINOS NAOEF DUFOUR 34 753.2 08:47:14

21 | GRE1196 ORC CLUB 2 ALASIA STYLIANOS METOS NAOEF ROYAL 33 754.4 08:48:05
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GRE1417
GRE1375
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GRE49591
GRE4942
GRE49032
GRE19
GRE1505

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -

KYTNEAAO AMOIOEAZ 2013

03/11/2013

QPA EKKINHZHZ : 11:00

TIME LIMIT CONTROL RACE : 01

ORC CLUB 2
ORC CLUB 2
ORC CLUB 2
ORC CLUB 2
ORC CLUB 2
ORC CLUB 2
ORC CLUB 2
ORC CLUB 2
ORC CLUB 2
ORC CLUB 3
ORC CLUB 3
ORC CLUB 3
ORC CLUB 3
ORC CLUB 3
ORC CLUB 3
ORC CLUB 3
ORC CLUB 3
ORC CLUB 3
ORC CLUB 3
ORC CLUB 3
ORC CLUB 3
ORC CLUB 3

NIKI
KALIPSO
ENJOY
ELEONORA
THARRINOS
SCARLETT
ARPYIA
SKORPIOS
JEANNE BONNE
ALCYON
AEGEAS I
YPERION
KYMO
SKIRON
SOPHIA
ZANIN
KAHLUA
DELFINI
SIBYLLA
ANEMORIA
TYPHOON
ALMYRA

Version ORC 9.0

NIKOLAOS LEVENTIS
GIORGOS VRAILAS
VASSILIOS STAVRIDIS
GEORGIOS DOUMAS
MAVRIKOS THARRINOS
GRIG. TSITSAS
STAVROS TZONIS

ILIAS PALLIS
PANAGIOTIS KAGIORGIS
ANTONIOS GARAS
SPYROS TZITZIS
KONSTANTINOS DELIGIANNIS
STILIANOS KAPELLAS
CHRISTOS NOMIKOS
DIMITRIOS PANIDIS
PANAGIOTIS KANAKIS
NIKOS PAXIMADAS
VASSILIKI GRIGORIADOU
GAVRIIL PAPASARANTIS
IOANNIS PAPAVASILIOU
EFSTRATIOS PARESOGLOU
VASILEIOS MANIATEAS

GPH*2*21

NOAM

NAOEF

SEANAD PERAMATOS
NONKE

NAOEF

NAOEF

NO AMFITHEAS
SEANATK

SIP-OTE

NO AMFITHEAS
NAOEF

NAOEF

SEANATK

NAO PERAMATOS
NOTK

SEANAD PERAMATOS
NOTK

NAOEF

NAOEF

SEANA PERAMATOS
I0P

SEANATK

Category : ORC CLUB

SIGMA 33
BAVARIA 35 HOLIDA
CATALINA 320
CARTER 33

SUN ODYSSEY 37.1
MOODY 42 DS
OCEANIS 331
DROMOR 26
DROMOR 26
CARTER 33
CORINTHIAN 28
CORINTHIAN 28
FRIENDSHIP 26
STOREBRO ROYAL 33
CONTESSA 25
OCEANIS 320
CATCH 22
DROMOR 26 MOD.
EYGTHENE 24
DROMOR 26
MIRAGE 28
EVASION 28

755.6
757.4
761.9
767.2
780.3
788.9
794.7
796.2
798.2
817.9
818.1
818.8
821.4
822.0
827.1
827.6
828.3
840.1
847.2
849.6
854.4
874.5

Date : 01/11/2013

N.C.AM.

08:48:55
08:50:11
08:53:20
08:57:02
09:06:13
09:12:14
09:16:17
09:17:20
09:18:44
09:32:32
09:32:40
09:33:10
09:34:59
09:35:24
09:38:58
09:39:19
09:39:49
09:48:04
09:53:02
09:54:43
09:58:05

10:12:09
23:42:41



